| TAX PROPOSITION
‘ Tax prepesitiom of 3.G.VanTves was them taken up and ascepted whieh propesitien is
fellows =Te pay the sum of § 8,18 being tdeoriginal ameunt of tax en the
3"-‘! D0 .0.4520-0f «pol/B0f the Beo-1/4=108s 28 1/4-a-39=lé=21f0r the year 1883
i with' tut sests of redemptism ‘
SPEAL FROE DEC1S¥108 OF
. C0 ;Y

nu?uuu- 13 as followsTe the Hemersble Board of Ceunty Commissioners of Dougla’
of :

stat i,
”uﬁl‘Wnlm!!
BCUGLAS OOUBTY
. Therees the en County rintendentef pudlis instrustionsef apove County dai4d
oo the =31 st day of August 1908 reject the petitien of one J.jyarrison a resident
of school distrist #5 in apove named Countyand state praying that the vest SOse=of
the west 100-g-of the =n-w-1/4ef sec 15-14-30pe taken from dist # 3 and set in dis
¢ 43 for the reason thaty the roads to the schoolhouse in said dist ¢ Jare in such
a condition that his children cannot travel same
the above said J.8,Harrison feels agredved over the decissionof the sbovesaid County
Superinterc-i: , In rejecting his petitioriand and intends to appedl from said decist
ijom to the Hom Board of Co Commissioners and prays that gemr Honmoraple body will sé

a time for a hearing of said petition
(simed) J.H,Harrison

Where upon the Board fized the date of monday Sept-9-1901 for hearing of same i

\)’ H
0n motion Board adjgfmed to Septemper 1901 «;7

a el o och7lo, |
Co ClenS ;.

LAVRENCR KANSAS SEPTEMBERQSS9OL
The Honorable Board of Co Commissioners met in adjorned regular session

Those present wWere as follows A.J.Parnell Ch J.C.Vatts And ¥.L.Payne - ep Co Clerk

i R

Claims allowed
B.B.Myers Trip to reform school $ 29.52
Vatkins Bat'l park Rock for County 18.88
De Do 11.20
Do Do 20.43
Do Do .72
Lawrence Gas Co Gas for Co Offices lo.48
R.D.Vagstaff Psuper supplies 37.18
R.B.Tagsteff Pauper supplies 3.58
D.L.Dowlands Supplies ot at Jail 18.38
0.3.Learmard Jr Salary as Co Judge 100.C0
Al eNrTER Lo Cement fo® Bridge 8.90
crifrfin lee Ceo ; Ice for 8o Offices 18.30
Nors & Demnaing Psuper supplies 4.00 1
Dr 3.K.Lealle Bedical serv ices for psupers 19.88 i
J.J.Cex Repairs for Budora Bridge 70.00 '
8.2, 0lloway Bails & ot for Duttom Bridge 9.48
7o ra & Demning Pauper supplies 3.80
A.H,Degers Repairing Oskling Bridge J3.90
¥ Valley pridge Co 1/3 of 50 ft span of Bdors priagd’347.00
Appropriatédn 1

OF Motiom of Mr Vatts the sum of § 300.00 was appropriated to pay Mr V.E.Leis County®
part of stome work om Bridge on Cemsteryroad at Rudore
And the Clerk is hsrety ordered to drew warrant for seme

: OF MOTION BOARD ADJORNED TOSEPT=$u1901

: LAWRENCE KARSAS SEPT ¢5-1901
he Homorable Board of Co Commissioners met pursuant to sdjormment thoose present were
Irdelolamnsdl SCOESS 3.7.Hoskinson and ¢o Clerk Geo A.Mory
In the matter of appeal from decision
of Co Supt vy J.H. Barrison
Mr J H Harrison hev ing ask the Co Supt to transfer tls -wel0-a-=cftbhe=wwli0-a=
of the en=w=1/4 500=18=14=20 from school dist # 3 to dist § 43 and upon the refuscl o
utuau’tu—nuutmfunmulmtuum«onuth co .
Cemmissioners,After hearing all parties The decision of the Co Supk was upheld

Saz proposition
A prepesition of Oll1e Tashingten te pay the sum of § 16.50fer an assigmment en lot
‘uulfuntmumthmxmdmrntbmu’o.ma

Tas ssoopted by thBoand

(ormm )



